

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 16-19 of 2005 IN WRIT PETITION NO. 72/1998

ER. ANIL KUMAR MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

and

In the matter of :

State of Maharashtra through its Secretary,

Department of Environment

Applicant

Mantralaya, Mumbai.

Date: 02/09/2005 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv. (A.C.)

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Er. Anil Kumar Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidhartan, Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. J.S. Chabra, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.(NP)

Mr. S. Ravi Shanker, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(RAJESH DHAM)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER