

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.53-56 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 72 OF 1998

IN RE:NOISE POLLUTION -IMPLEMENTATION OF THE LAWS FOR RESTRICTING  
USE OF LOUD SPEAKERS

Date: 28/08/2008 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.B.Sathe, Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

rd

List in the 3 week of October, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)	(Veera Verma)
Court Master	Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)	