

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 53-56/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 72 OF 1998

IN RE:NOISE POLLUTION -IMPLEMENTATION OF Petitioner(s)
THE LAWS FOR RESTRICTING USE OF LOUDSPEAKERS AND
HIGH VOLUME PRODUCING SOUND SYSTEM(With appln(s) for impleading party/directions, clarificationm exemption from filing paper books,
impleading party as a party petitioner and party respondent and office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Narain,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv
 Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
 Ms. Momata Oinam, Adv.
For M/S Corporate Law Group ,AdvDirector Environment Mr. Bhavinishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Dept.,State of Goa Mr. A. Venayagam Balam, Adv.
For Mrs. B. Sunita Ra, Adv.

